Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.66
2:34.76
2:37.96
2:38.95
2:40.01
2:40.99
2:43.60

2:58.70

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:34.76
2:34.66
2:38.95
2:37.96
2:43.60
2:40.01
2:40.99
2:58.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
541
508
499
489
480
458
351

WA Pts

541
542
499
508
458
489
480

351

Round

H
F

Round

F
H

Date

31/05/15
25/03/17
08/06/13
21/12113
15/12/12
10/06/12
12/01/13
29/05/10

Date

25/03/17
31/05/15
21/12/13
08/06/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
10/06/12

29/05/10

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

MCASA Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Meet

MCASA Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

BG South East Region Age Groups

Venue

Crawley
London
Crawley
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

London
Crawley
Hillingdon
Crawley
Aldershot
Hillingdon
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



