Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.66	542	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:34.76	541	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
2:37.96	508		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Staines	1
2:38.95	499	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
2:40.01	489	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
2:40.99	480		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Staines	1
2:43.60	458	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
2:58.70	351		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.76	541	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
2:34.66	542	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:38.95	499	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
2:37.96	508		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Staines	1
2:43.60	458	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
2:40.01	489	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
2:40.99	480		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Staines	1
2:58.70	351		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Staines	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS